High-Volume Swaging Unit  (HVSU)
Features
The Swagelok® high-volume swaging unit (HVSU) is designed
to easily preswage Swagelok nut-ferrule sets onto stainless
steel tubing. The pneumatically driven and electronically
controlled semiautomatic unit uses sensors to start and stop
the process for consistent preswaging results.
■	Preswages Swagelok tube fitting ferrules onto tubing

230 V
50/60 Hz  BS 1363 6
Ordering Information
Tooling
Tool kits are ordered separately
according to size.
Each kit contains a puck assembly, a
die assembly, and a spacer to match
the size of tubing to be used.
Tooling Size Kit Ordering Number
1/4 in. MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-400
3/8 in. MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-600
1/2 in. MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-810
6 mm MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-6M
8 mm MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-8M
10 mm MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-10M
12 mm MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-12M
Replacement Die Assemblies
Die assemblies are consumable and
can be reordered individually for
replacement as needed.
Die Size
Die Assembly
Ordering Number
1/4 in. MS-HVSU-TLG-ASM-400
3/8 in. MS-HVSU-TLG-ASM-600
1/2 in. MS-HVSU-TLG-ASM-810
6 mm MS-HVSU-TLG-ASM-6M
8 mm MS-HVSU-TLG-ASM-8M
10 mm MS-HVSU-TLG-ASM-10M
12 mm MS-HVSU-TLG-ASM-12M
Gauges
For quality-control requirements, an
optional gauge kit for 1/4 in. or 6 mm
sizes is available to verify ferrule